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					Pavana I (Milán, Luis)				
	

				

	First Publication
	1536 in Libro de Música de Vihuela de mano (El Maestro) (Valencia: Francisco Díaz Romano)

	Genre Categories
	Pavans; For vihuela; Scores featuring the vihuela; For 1 player; For guitar (arr); Scores featuring the guitar (arr); For 1 player (arr); For keyboard (arr); Scores featuring keyboard soloists (arr)
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	3 General Information





 Performances

	Recordings (2)
	Commercial 💿 (0)
	Accompaniments (0)
	Synthesized/MIDI (1)

 Recordings

 For Guitar (Tavares)



 Complete Recording

*#714182 - 1.55MB - 1:41 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 249×⇩ - MP3 - Lucliti





MP3 file (audio)

Lucliti (2021/7/9)











	
	Publisher Info.
	Luciano Tavares, 2021.

	Performers
	Luciano Tavares, guitar

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-NonCommercial-NoDerivs 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	Informal home recording year 2021.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	





 For Keyboard (Di Chiara)



 Complete Recording

*#396778 - 3.33MB - 2:54 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 873×⇩ - MP3 - Dchla69





MP3 file (audio)

Dchla69 (2015/10/15)











	
	Performer Pages
	Leonardo Antonio Di Chiara (organ)

	Publisher Info.
	Leonardo Antonio Di Chiara

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-NonCommercial-ShareAlike 4.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	live concert in Salve LE 2011

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	






 Naxos

Javascript not enabled.







 Synthesized/MIDI

 For Keyboard (Depolo)



 Synthesized Performance

*#185653 - 0.00MB - 0:51 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 410×⇩ - MID - Reccmo





MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2012/3/9)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Srđan Depolo

	Performers
	Synthesized MIDI

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	








 Sheet Music

	Scores (0)
	Parts (0)
	Arrangements and Transcriptions (6)
	Libretti (0)
	Other (0)
	Source Files (0)











 Arrangements and Transcriptions

 For Guitar (Feller)



 Complete Score

*#330098 - 0.04MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 6079×⇩ - Pgfeller





PDF typeset by arranger

Pgfeller (2014/6/18)







	
	Arranger
	Paul-Gustav Feller

	Publisher. Info.
	Ritter von Schleyer Verlag

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-NonCommercial 4.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	With suggested fingerings.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 For Guitar (Marieh)



 Complete Score

*#492166 - 0.37MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 1255×⇩ - Marieh





PDF typeset by arranger

Marieh (2017/9/8)









 Complete Score (tablature)

*#492167 - 0.38MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 698×⇩ - Marieh





PDF typeset by arranger

Marieh (2017/9/8)







	
	Arranger
	Marieh Marieh

	Publisher. Info.
	Marieh

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-NonCommercial 4.0 [tag/del/mrg]


	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 For Guitar (Nesyba)



 Pavana No.1

*#679552 - 0.03MB, 1 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 367×⇩ - Stefan55





PDF typeset by arranger

Stefan55 (2021/3/4)







	
	Arranger
	Stefan Nesyba (b. 1955)

	Publisher. Info.
	Stefan Nesyba, 2017.

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-NonCommercial-ShareAlike 4.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	originally for vihuela de mano

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 For Keyboard (Depolo)



 Complete Score

*#185648 - 0.03MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 3108×⇩ - Reccmo





PDF typeset by arranger

Reccmo (2012/3/9)









 Engraving files (Encore)

*#185649 - 0.01MB, ? pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 525×⇩ - Reccmo





ZIP typeset by arranger

Reccmo (2012/3/9)







	
	Arranger
	Srđan Depolo

	Publisher. Info.
	Srđan Depolo

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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